Sunday, October 15, 2006

Match ) |as

Fin

Page 1

al

© 00 N O g b~ WDN PP

W oW WWWwWwWwWoWwwWNNRNNNNNNNNNRRRERRRRR P R
© © N0 NKO®NROOODNNOOARDNRLOO®~NOOUN»MWNPRP O

Loden B. Kwik
Mid Valley Drifter
Yuma

Buckshot Pete
Mountain Rider
Big Lou

Lady Jade

Buffalo Wings Bryan

Oregon Cyclone
Buxton Lookout
Zachariah Smith
Inside Streight
Ten Gun
Barrelhouse Bob
Edward T. Beard
Hoodoo

Roy Mason
Buckshot Shell-E
Lefty Lem
Grizzly Wulff

Whiney Henry Yoho

Dakota Gunsmoke
Professor Thoreau
Quiet Jake

Adah Isaacs Menken
Long Jim Handcock

Sidearm

Hell Storm

Idaho Clyde
Gunfight Hite
Double Ought
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Hurricane

Old Ranger

Tigger Happy
Wild Bill Myers

Sweet Lily Shottem

Cherokee Clay
Dirty Dave

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:07:41 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 17.75 1
oV 21.92 2
oV 33.43 7
ov 32.78 6
oV 35.45 10
M 31.59 5
TL 29.89 4
M 29.12 3
49 3791 12
CcC 39.35 16
S 33.88 8
T 50.08 24
T 44.40 22
S 34.08 9
T 39.00 14
LD 42.78 18
49 40.24 17
GF 36.15 11
FCD 63.96 32
GF 39.17 15
T 58.56 31
49 38.74 13
49 44.20 21
S 55.15 27
LG 43.93 20
FCD 48.60 23
S 50.85 25
L49 43.38 19
S 58.26 30
CcC 57.46 28
L49 53.32 26
L 72.41 35
VT 57.48 29
VT 67.32 33
49 96.75 37
GF 71.77 34
L49 76.58 36
S 100.82 38
FCD 123.14 39

Stage 2
Time Rank
21.82 2
21.71 1
37.00 8
34.99 6
31.44 5
30.36 3
41.62 14
60.02 28
41.22 13
38.77 11
46.32 19
35.92 7
38.28 9
41.67 15
38.75 10
39.46 12
30.99 4
45.50 18
42.34 16
44.06 17
50.91 22
62.99 31
47.72 21
59.44 27
51.84 23
58.59 26
60.69 29
47.48 20
58.28 24
61.44 30
71.46 35
58.36 25
68.32 34
79.85 36
68.00 33
65.43 32
90.22 37
99.56 38
112.96 39

10/15/2006 Page 1 of1

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
21.65 1 17.46 1 24.02 1
25.26 2 18.75 2 2553 2
31.76 3 2755 3 30.65 3
34.76 7 3261 5 36.30 5
34.04 5 3350 7 34.16 4
34.13 6 36.40 9 3854 8
32.08 4 35.64 8 4191 14
35.31 8 30.66 4 40.45 10
60.24 23 33.09 6 3755 7
51.19 15 39.03 10 4155 12
43.03 10 39.60 11 52.88 20
46.08 13 45.26 15 39.74 9
4434 11 46.31 16  40.60 11
39.06 9 52.06 24 4253 15
48.72 14  40.19 12 56.43 22
4490 12 42.66 13 52.76 19
61.25 25 46.72 18 41.82 13
61.21 24 5219 25 37.42 6
53.50 17 4290 14  48.42 16
63.23 28 47.22 19 52.16 18
5249 16 48.52 21 51.10 17
59.73 22 47.92 20 55.77 21
53.82 18 49.48 23  61.39 27
58.08 20 46.67 17 58.81 24
61.44 26 58.06 29 56.55 23
65.22 29 48.66 22 61.22 26
5424 19 57.75 28 60.72 25
7716 33 55.77 26 80.36 31
59.61 21 76.17 34 66.67 28
63.15 27 68.06 31 70.81 29
65.38 30 56.82 27 82.40 35
84.46 35 70.14 32 80.63 34
7497 32 83.90 35 89.80 37
8760 36 71.38 33 8041 32
80.49 34 62.27 30 107.39 38
89.58 37 83.92 36 87.29 36
67.30 31 102.96 38 80.58 33
104.71 38 97.69 37 80.04 30
12529 39 114.43 39 164.94 39

Final
Time
102.70
113.17
160.39
171.44
168.59
171.02
181.14
195.56
210.01
209.89
215.71
217.08
213.93
209.40
223.09
222.56
221.02
232.47
251.12
245.84
261.58
265.15
256.61
278.15
271.82
282.29
284.25
304.15
318.99
320.92
329.38
366.00
374.47
386.56
414.90
397.99
417.64
482.82
640.76

Rank

6
9
24
29
31
31
a4
53
61
64
68
68
69
72
72
74
77
84
95
97
107
107
110
115
121
126
126
129
137
145
153
161
167
170
172
175
175
181
195



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, October 15, 2006 6:09:33 PM 10/15/2006 Page 1 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 17.75 21.82 21.65 22.46 24.02 107.70
Loden B. Kwik Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
17.75 1 21.82 2 2165 1 17.46 1 24.02 1 102.70 6
Top 5 Overall 16.92 21.71 20.26 23.75 20.53 103.17
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
21.92 2 2171 1 25.26 2 18.75 2 2553 2 113.17 9
Top 5 Overall 33.43 32.00 31.76 32.55 30.65 160.39
Yuma Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
3343 7 37.00 8 31.76 3 27.55 3 30.65 3 160.39 24
Top 5 Overall 32.78 34.99 34.76 37.61 36.30 176.44
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
32.78 6 34.99 6 34.76 7 3261 5 36.30 5 17144 29
Top 5 Overall 35.45 31.44 34.04 38.50 34.16 173.59
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
35.45 10 3144 5 34.04 5 33.50 7 34.16 4 168.59 31
Modern 31.59 30.36 34.13 36.40 33.54 166.02
Big Lou Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
3159 5 30.36 3 34.13 6 36.40 9 38.54 8 171.02 31
Top Lady 29.89 41.62 32.08 35.64 36.91 176.14
Lady Jade Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
29.89 4 41.62 14 32.08 4 35.64 8 4191 14 181.14 44
Modern 24.12 30.02 30.31 25.66 30.45 140.56
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses 1= 5 6 = 30 1= 5 1= 25 2 = 10 55
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.12 3 60.02 28 35.31 8 30.66 4 40.45 10 19556 53
49'er 37.91 36.22 50.24 38.09 37.55 200.01
Oregon Cyclone Misses 0= 0 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
37.91 12 41.22 13 60.24 23 33.09 6 3755 7 210.01 61
Classic Cowboy 34.35 38.77 46.19 44.03 41.55 204.89
Buxton Lookout Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.35 16 38.77 11 51.19 15 39.03 10 41.55 12 209.89 64
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, October 15, 2006 6:09:33 PM 10/15/2006 Page 2 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Senior 28.88 31.32 33.03 34.60 32.88 160.71
Zachariah Smith Misses 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 4 = 20 45
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.88 8 46.32 19 43.03 10 39.60 11 52.88 20 215.71 68
Traditional 45.08 35.92 41.08 45.26 34.74 202.08
Inside Streight Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.08 24 35.92 7 46.08 13 45.26 15 39.74 9 217.08 68
Traditional 34.40 28.28 39.34 36.31 35.60 173.93
Ten Gun Misses 2 = 10 2 = 10 1= 5 3 = 15 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
44.40 22 38.28 9 44.34 11 46.31 16 40.60 11 213.93 69
Senior 34.08 36.67 39.06 47.06 42.53 199.40
Barrelhouse Bob Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.08 9 41.67 15 39.06 9 52.06 24 42.53 15 209.40 72
Traditional 39.00 38.75 48.72 45.19 56.43 228.09
Edward T. Beard Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.00 14 38.75 10 48.72 14 40.19 12 56.43 22 223.09 72
Ladies Duelist 37.78 39.46 39.90 47.66 47.76 212.56
Hoodoo Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
42.78 18 39.46 12 44.90 12 42.66 13 52.76 19 22256 74
49'er 35.24 30.99 46.25 41.72 36.82 191.02
Roy Mason Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.24 17 30.99 4 61.25 25 46.72 18 41.82 13 221.02 77
Gunfighter 36.15 40.50 51.21 47.19 37.42 212.47
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 2 = 10 1 = 5 0 = 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.15 11 45.50 18 61.21 24 52.19 25 3742 6 232.47 84
F C Duelist 43.96 42.34 53.50 42.90 48.42 231.12
Lefty Lem Misses 4 = 20 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
63.96 32 42.34 16 53.50 17 42.90 14 48.42 16 251.12 95
Gunfighter 39.17 44.06 48.23 47.22 47.16 225.84
GrizzIyWquf Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.17 15 44.06 17 63.23 28 47.22 19 52.16 18 24584 97

Page 2



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, October 15, 2006 6:09:33 PM
Stage 1
Alias Category Time Rank
Traditional 38.56
Whiney Henry Yoho Misses 4 = 20
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
58.56 31
49'er 38.74
Dakota Gunsmoke Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
38.74 13
49'er 44.20
Professor Thoreau Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
44.20 21
Senior 45.15
Quiet Jake Misses 2 = 10
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
55.15 27
Ladies Gunfighter 38.93
Adah Isaacs Menken Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
43.93 20
F C Duelist 48.60
Long Jim Handcock Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
48.60 23
Senior 45.85
Sidearm Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
50.85 25
Ladies 49'er 43.38
Hell Storm Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
43.38 19
Senior 53.26
Idaho Clyde Misses 1= 5
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
58.26 30
Classic Cowboy 57.46
Gunfight Hite Misses 0= 0
Penalties 0= 0
Bonus 0
57.46 28
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Stage 2

Time Rank

50.91

22

31

21

27

23

26

29

20

24

30

Stage 3

Time Rank

47.49

52.49 16

59.73 22

53.82 18

58.08 20

61.44 26

65.22 29

54.24 19

77.16 33

59.61 21

63.15 27

10/15/2006 Page 3 of 4

Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
38.52 46.10 221.58
3 = 15 1= 5 45
0= 0 0= 0 0
5 0 5
48.52 21 51.10 17 261.58
52.92 50.77 255.15
0= 0 1= 5 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
5 0 5
47.92 20 55.77 21 265.15
49.48 61.39 256.61
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
49.48 23 61.39 27 256.61
51.67 53.81 263.15
0= 0 1= 5 20
0= 0 0= 0 0
5 0 5
46.67 17 58.81 24 278.15
43.06 51.55 231.82
3 = 15 1= 5 40
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
58.06 29 56.55 23 271.82
48.66 51.22 247.29
1= 5 2 = 10 30
= 0 0= 0 10
5 0 5
48.66 22 61.22 26 282.29
57.75 60.72 269.25
0= 0 0= 0 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
57.75 28 60.72 25 284.25
55.77 65.36 274.15
1= 5 1= 5 15
0= 0 1= 10 20
5 0 5
55.77 26 80.36 31 304.15
71.17 61.67 303.99
1= 5 1= 5 15
0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0
76.17 34 66.67 28 318.99
73.06 70.81 325.92
0= 0 0= 0 0
0= 0 0= 0 0
5 0 5
68.06 31 70.81 29 320.92

Rank

107

107

110

115

121

126

126

129

137

145



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, October 15, 2006 6:09:33 PM 10/15/2006 Page 4 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Ladies 49'er 48.32 56.46 60.38 56.82 77.40 299.38
Double Ought Misses 1= 5 3 = 15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
53.32 26 71.46 35 65.38 30 56.82 27 82.40 35 329.38 153
Ladies Traditional 67.41 58.36 84.46 60.14 70.63 341.00
Tuffy Tumbleweed Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 2 = 10 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
72.41 35 58.36 25 84.46 35 70.14 32 80.63 34 366.00 161
Veteran 57.48 53.32 64.97 78.90 79.80 334.47
Hurricane Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
57.48 29 68.32 34 74.97 32 83.90 35 89.80 37 374.47 167
Veteran 67.32 74.85 82.60 76.38 75.41 376.56
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
67.32 33 79.85 36 87.60 36 71.38 33 80.41 32 386.56 170
49'er 86.75 68.00 70.49 62.27 82.39 369.90
Tigger Happy Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 3 =15 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
96.75 37 68.00 33 80.49 34 62.27 30 107.39 38 41490 172
Gunfighter 66.77 60.43 84.58 78.92 82.29 372.99
Wild Bill Myers Misses 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
7177 34 65.43 32 89.58 37 83.92 36 87.29 36 397.99 175
Ladies 49'er 76.58 90.22 67.30 102.96 80.58 417.64
Sweet Lily Shottem Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
76.58 36 90.22 37 67.30 31 102.96 38 80.58 33 417.64 175
Senior 75.82 69.56 99.71 82.69 75.04 402.82
Cherokee Clay Misses 5= 25 6 = 30 1= 5 3 =15 1= 5 80
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
100.82 38 99.56 38 104.71 38 97.69 37 80.04 30 482.82 181
F C Duelist 123.14 112.96 125.29 114.43 164.94 640.76
Dirty Dave Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
123.14 39 112,96 39 125.29 39 114.43 39 164.94 39 640.76 195
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 32 34 28 31 33
Penalties: 0 1 4 0 2
Average Stage Time: 45.94 47.58 53.09 51.93 54.03
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, October 15, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Loden B. Kwik

Mid Valley Drifter
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Lady Jade

Big Lou

Buckshot Pete
Yuma

Zachariah Smith
Barrelhouse Bob
Mountain Rider

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Loden B. Kwik
Big Lou

Roy Mason
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete
Inside Streight
Yuma

Ten Gun

Edward T. Beard

Stage Number:

Loden B. Kwik

Mid Valley Drifter
Yuma

Lady Jade

Mountain Rider

Big Lou

Buckshot Pete
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Barrelhouse Bob
Zachariah Smith

Stage Number:

Loden B. Kwik

Mid Valley Drifter
Yuma

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Buckshot Pete
Oregon Cyclone
Mountain Rider
Lady Jade

Big Lou

Buxton Lookout

6:08:40 PM

17.75
21.92
29.12
29.89
31.59
32.78
33.43
33.88
34.08
35.45

21.71
21.82
30.36
30.99
31.44
34.99
35.92
37.00
38.28
38.75

21.65
25.26
31.76
32.08
34.04
34.13
34.76
35.31
39.06
43.03

17.46
18.75
27.55
30.66
32.61
33.09
33.50
35.64
36.40
39.03

Individual Stage Results

1

Shoot Date:

10/15/2006



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, October 15, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Loden B. Kwik
Mid Valley Drifter
Yuma
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete
Buckshot Shell-E
Oregon Cyclone
Big Lou
Inside Streight
Buffalo Wings Bryan

6:08:40 PM

24.02
25.53
30.65
34.16
36.30
37.42
37.55
38.54
39.74
40.45

Individual Stage Results

5

Shoot Date:

10/15/2006



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, October 15, 2006 6:08:19 PM

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
Category: 49'er
1 Oregon Cyclone 9 3791 12 41.22 13
2 Roy Mason 17 40.24 17 30.99 4
3 Dakota Gunsmoke 22 38.74 13 62.99 31
4 Professor Thoreau 23 4420 21 47.72 21
5 Tigger Happy 35 96.75 37 68.00 33
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 10 39.35 16 38.77 11
2 Gunfight Hite 30 5746 28 61.44 30
Category: F C Duelist
1 Lefty Lem 19 63.96 32 42.34 16
2 Long Jim Handcock 26 48.60 23 58.59 26
3 Dirty Dave 39 123.14 39 112.96 39
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Buckshot Shell-E 18 36.15 11 45.50 18
2 Grizzly Wulff 20 39.17 15 44.06 17
3 Wild Bill Myers 36 7177 34 65.43 32
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 32 7241 35 58.36 25
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Hell Storm 28 4338 19 47.48 20
2 Double Ought 31 53.32 26 71.46 35
3 Sweet Lily Shottem 37 76.58 36 90.22 37
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Hoodoo 16 42.78 18 39.46 12
Category: Ladies Gunfighter
1 Adah Isaacs Menken 25 4393 20 5184 23
Category: Modern
1 BigLou 6 31.59 5 30.36 3
2 Buffalo Wings Bryan 8 29.12 3 60.02 28
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Loden B. Kwik 1 17.75 1 2182 2
2 Mid Valley Drifter 2 21.92 2 2171 1
3 Yuma 3 33.43 7 37.00 8
4 Buckshot Pete 4 32.78 6 34.99 6
5 Mountain Rider 5 3545 10 31.44 5
Category:  Senior
1 Zachariah Smith 11 33.88 8 46.32 19
2 Barrelhouse Bob 14 34.08 9 41.67 15
3 Quiet Jake 24 55.15 27 59.44 27
4 Sidearm 27 50.85 25 60.69 29
5 Idaho Clyde 29 58.26 30 58.28 24

Page 1

10/15/2006 Page 1 of 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

60.24 23 33.09 6 37.55 7
61.25 25 46.72 18 41.82 13
59.73 22 47.92 20 55.77 21
53.82 18 49.48 23  61.39 27
80.49 34 62.27 30 107.39 38
51.19 15 39.03 10 4155 12
63.15 27 68.06 31 7081 29
53.50 17 42.90 14  48.42 16
65.22 29 48.66 22 61.22 26
125.29 39 114.43 39 164.94 39
61.21 24 52.19 25 3742 6
63.23 28 47.22 19 52.16 18
89.58 37 83.92 36 87.29 36
84.46 35 70.14 32 80.63 34
77.16 33 55.77 26  80.36 31
65.38 30 56.82 27 82.40 35
67.30 31 102.96 38 80.58 33
44.90 12 42.66 13 52.76 19
61.44 26 58.06 29 56.55 23
34.13 6 36.40 9 3854 8
35.31 8 30.66 4 40.45 10
21.65 1 17.46 1 24.02 1
25.26 2 18.75 2 2553 2
31.76 3 27.55 3  30.65 3
34.76 7 32.61 5 36.30 5
34.04 5 33.50 7 34.16 4
43.03 10 39.60 11 52.88 20
39.06 9 52.06 24 4253 15
58.08 20 46.67 17 58.81 24
54.24 19 57.75 28 60.72 25
59.61 21 76.17 34 66.67 28

Total

Time Rank

210.01
221.02
265.15
256.61
414.90

209.89
320.92

251.12
282.29
640.76

232.47
245.84
397.99

366.00

304.15
329.38
417.64

222.56

271.82

171.02
195.56

102.70
113.17
160.39
171.44
168.59

215.71
209.40
278.15
284.25
318.99

61
7
107
110
172

64
145

95
126
195

84
97
175

161

129
153
175

74

121

31
53

24
29
31

68
72
115
126
137



Sunday, October 15, 2006

Category ALIAS
Standing

6 Cherokee Clay
Category: Traditional
1 Inside Streight

2 TenGun

3 Edward T. Beard

4 Whiney Henry Yoho
Category: Top Lady
1 Lady Jade
Category:

1 Hurricane
2 Old Ranger

Veteran

Page 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

6:08:19 PM 10/15/2006 Page 2 of 2
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Match Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

38 100.82 38 99.56 38 104.71 38 97.69 37 80.04 30
12 50.08 24 35.92 7 46.08 13 45.26 15 39.74 9
13 4440 22 38.28 9 4434 11 46.31 16  40.60 11
15 39.00 14 38.75 10 48.72 14 40.19 12 56.43 22
21 58.56 31 50091 22 5249 16 48.52 21 51.10 17
7 29.89 4  41.62 14  32.08 4 35.64 8 4191 14
33 57.48 29 68.32 34 7497 32 83.90 35 89.80 37
34 67.32 33 79.85 36 87.60 36 71.38 33 8041 32

Total
Time Rank
482.82 181
217.08 68
213.93 69
223.09 72
261.58 107
181.14 44
374.47 167
386.56 170



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, October 15,20 6:11:35 PM

Total clean shooters: 8

Buckshot Pete
Dirty Dave
Edward T. Beard
Gunfight Hite
Loden B. Kwik
Mountain Rider
Professor Thoreau

Sweet Lily Shottem

Shoot date:

10/15/2006



